
Where to sit?

Published on Assessment Resource Banks (https://arbs.nzcer.org.nz)

This task is about grid references.

This is the seating plan for a Starpictures theatre.
   

 
 

 

SCREEN

Rows in a Starpictures theatre are labelled A-F with A being the front row.
Seats are numbered 1 to 10 from left to right.
Jo is sitting in the front row, in the fourth seat from the left so her seat number is A4.
 
a) Write the seat number for each of the following people.

 
i)
 
ii)
 
iii)

Sam  _______________
 
Jane  _______________
 
Bob  _______________
 

b) Write each name on the seating plan to show where each of these people are sitting.
 
i)
 
ii)
 
iii)

Tua
 
Sue
 
Max

A7
 
E10
 
D2

1
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